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ISIN:  US2944291051
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Price
230.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US2944291051
EFX

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

28,429 EUR
S&P 500

228.00 EUR (200)
230.00 EUR (200)
230.00 EUR
230.00 EUR
230.00 EUR
230.00 EUR
210.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 294429105

250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00
150.00
125.00

!{m.fn

100.00

Sy

L |

My

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2944291051&ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94781b32878083f6f199e3560b441914c88a679bec05ed2e2be120403466723a&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=02d656d600091008e&time=1716049587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91e6e52906b3fb50a763295a55f91572dc79db662dbee6e4955117de59bb085f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13cca4cc9410eda66&time=1716049587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a629dab94b002aa0266d822d4fb77c832df551c41207fe1bca3b5eeb9d8531b3&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=25565daa4a4bfd756&time=1716049587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a3d09731d9aeaec203e682429c233c77de04e444ce57ff72669ba6406285d8b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ee9b33dca6a49a39&time=1716049587&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd947d8de31ada2a0dc7090abaf1ce631fb0b19e177a61623a52bc19b946648b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf6f6be32f6b8e1de&time=1716049587&tool=RSC

EQUIFAX INC.

Details

2024/05/17 08:01:51

Price
230.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US2944291051
Symbol EFX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,429 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 228.00 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 230.00 EUR (200)
Open 230.00 EUR
High 230.00 EUR
Low 230.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 230.00 EUR
VWAP 210.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.75% +22.21% +17.35%
Perf (abs.) +47.10 +41.80  +34.00
Beta 1.66 1.47 1.24
Volatility  32.91 32.27 31.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 226.00 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 219.87 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 228.89 EUR (2

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:01

18:11

08:06

Price

230.00 EUR

230.00 EUR

230.00 EUR

248.39 USD

230.00 EUR

253.20 EUR (2024/03/01
200.00 EUR (2024/04/18
253.20 EUR (2024/03/01
154.10 EUR (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.89

0.00

205.12 EUR (2

—_ — = — — — — —

Number of
trades

1

4,078
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36425790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19483

EQUIFAX INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/03/
18

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

15:02 254.03 USD 0.14

08:01 230.00 EUR 0.00

16:31 228.00 EUR 0.00

08:06 230.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527244

EQUIFAX INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

EQUIFAX

Contact Details
EQUIFAX INC.

1550 Peachtree Street, Northwest -

30309-2468 Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-885-8000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Feidler
Audrey Tillman
Barbara Larson
G. Hough

John McKinley
Karen Fichuk
Melissa Smith
Robert Marcus
Scott McGregor
Mark W. Begor
Bryson Koehler
Carla Chaney
Cecilia Mao
Jamil Farshchi
John J. Kelley

John W.
Gamble Jr.

Julia Houston

Rodolfo O.
Ploder

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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